臺南市南區新興國小102學年度運動會100公尺決賽成績表


	
	第一跑道
	第二跑道
	第三跑道
	第四跑道
	第五跑道
	第六跑道

	五年級男
	馬梓晉
504
	蔡璨宇
503
	林峻暘
502
	李俞亨
503
	王致越
505
	陳立鑫
504

	名次
	6
	3
	2
	1
	4
	5

	五年級女
	鐘姸貞
503
	許惠萍
505
	蘇芳鈺
504
	馬佩歆
505
	蘇意涵
501
	黃婕溦
502

	名次
	5
	4
	2
	1
	3
	6

	六年級男
	呂柏霖
602
	吳俊德
605
	馬育紳
601
	林啟賢
602
	林瑞庭
603
	吳晣彬
605

	名次
	4
	5
	3
	2
	1
	6

	六年級女
	侯均宜
603
	周宜醇
606
	張佩晴
601
	陳宜歆
602
	馬嘉妤
605
	吳芳慈
603

	名次
	5
	6
	4
	1
	2
	3






